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Name:	

School: 

Title of the project: 

Stage of PhD (e.g 1st/2nd/3rd year): 

Research aim/objectives/questions: 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Methodology employed:

Challenges faced:
1. 
2. 
3.
4.

Area (s) of feedback that you wish to receive
1. 
2. 
3. 
4.

Further Comments:
*Please attach your extended abstract or research proposal (for early stage PhD researchers), to your application. 
